

2024 New Mexico Youth Soccer Assoc. Annual General Meeting (This information will be used for name badges and lunch/facility usage)

Member Affiliate Name:	Member Affiliate Name:		
Member Affiliate Address/Email:			
Member Affiliate Contact Name/Email:			
NMYSA will pay for one room night for each affiliate member President or designee, please indicate with an asterisk "*" the designee for that room night so that we may make their reservation. All other reservations should be made by the League/Club.			
Attendee Name(s)		Attendee's Title	
	-		
	-		
	-		
	-		
	-		
	-		

Please email, fax or mail to NMYSA at:

New Mexico Youth Soccer Association

2825 Broadbent Parkway NE, Suite D Albuquerque, NM

87107

505-830-2247 (Fax) Office@nmysa.net (email)